
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(水) 晴れ一時雨 20.2 6.6 2,218.9 97,632 97,632 76,687 127.3

6/2(木) 曇り時々雨 21.9 1.5 1,029.3 45,289 142,921 153,375 93.2

6/3(金) 曇り一時雨 19.3 1.0 1,345.8 59,215 202,136 230,062 87.9

6/4(土) 曇り時々晴れ 15.7 0.0 988.4 43,490 245,626 306,750 80.1

6/5(日) 晴れ時々曇り 18.8 7.9 2,696.1 118,628 364,254 383,437 95.0

6/6(月) 曇り一時雨 14.3 0.0 784.6 34,522 398,776 460,124 86.7

6/7(火) 曇り時々雨 16.5 0.0 860.0 37,840 436,616 536,812 81.3

6/8(水) 雨のち晴れ 16.3 0.3 950.7 41,831 478,447 613,499 78.0

6/9(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.2 7.2 2,090.1 91,964 570,412 690,186 82.6

6/10(金) 晴れ 23.5 11.5 2,858.0 125,752 696,164 766,874 90.8

6/11(土) 曇り時々晴れ 23.3 7.7 2,526.7 111,175 807,338 843,561 95.7

6/12(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 22.2 5.0 2,096.4 92,242 899,580 920,249 97.8

6/13(月) 曇りのち晴れ 19.9 7.4 2,395.9 105,420 1,005,000 996,936 100.8

6/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 21.6 10.4 2,973.4 130,830 1,135,829 1,073,623 105.8

6/15(水) 曇り一時雨 20.5 0.0 1,011.0 44,484 1,180,313 1,150,311 102.6

6/16(木) 曇り一時雨 24.8 1.6 1,814.3 79,829 1,260,142 1,226,998 102.7

6/17(金) 曇りのち晴れ 25.0 6.7 2,265.2 99,669 1,359,811 1,303,685 104.3

6/18(土) 晴れ 27.3 11.2 2,884.5 126,918 1,486,729 1,380,373 107.7

6/19(日) 晴れのち曇り 27.3 2.3 1,304.5 57,398 1,544,127 1,457,060 106.0

6/20(月) 曇り 23.4 0.8 1,016.6 44,730 1,588,858 1,533,748 103.6

6/21(火) 晴れ時々曇り 29.1 9.7 2,664.4 117,234 1,706,091 1,610,435 105.9

6/22(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 28.2 10.0 2,700.9 118,840 1,824,931 1,687,122 108.2

6/23(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.1 2.4 1,550.7 68,231 1,893,162 1,763,810 107.3

6/24(金) 曇り時々雨 27.5 0.0 421.1 18,528 1,911,690 1,840,497 103.9

6/25(土) 曇り一時雨 28.9 5.4 1,999.9 87,996 1,999,686 1,917,185 104.3

6/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 5.6 1,773.2 78,021 2,077,706 1,993,872 104.2

6/27(月) 曇り時々雨 24.6 0.0 85.3 3,753 2,081,460 2,070,559 100.5

6/28(火) 曇り一時雨 30.7 3.7 1,807.1 79,512 2,160,972 2,147,247 100.6

6/29(水) 晴れ時々曇り 31.4 8.5 2,705.3 119,033 2,280,005 2,223,934 102.5

6/30(木) 曇り一時雨 28.6 0.0 764.4 33,634 2,313,639 2,300,621 100.6
℃ h 52,582.7

23.6 4.48 1,752.8

4.81 1,825.9  月目標値 ¥76,687
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